TO：
文 件 编 号 HXA-L31-01 (02)
发 行 日 期 2019 年 05 月 09 日
承 认 规 格 书
种    类：    Power   Inductor
系 列 号：  HXNR201610TF-Series
客户料号：

ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
1.0 19/05/09 新 發 行 龙梅 梁峰 王亮
備
註
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
ISND
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm)
HXNR201610TF 2.0±0.25 1.6±0.25 1.0 max 0.9±0.2 0.6±0.2 0.60 0.80 1.80
1. This specification applies Low Profile Power Inductors.
2. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
HXNR 201610 TF - R24 M
A B        C  D E

(%)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) Typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max.
I sat
（A）Typ.
I sat
（A）Max.
I rms
(A) Typ.
I rms
（A）Max.
HXNR201610TF-R24M 0.24 ±20% 0.1V/1M  0.023 0.028 5.10 4.50 4.40 3.90
 HXNR201610TF-R33M 0.33 ±20% 0.1V/1M 0.031 0.040 3.90 3.50 3.50 3.10
HXNR201610TF-R47M 0.47 ±20% 0.1V/1M  0.035 0.042 3.85 3.40 3.30 3.00
HXNR201610TF-R68M 0.68 ±20% 0.1V/1M 0.046 0.055 3.25 2.80 2.80 2.50
HXNR201610TF-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 0.1V/1M  0.059 0.072 2.90 2.50 2.40 2.20
HXNR201610TF-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 0.1V/1M  0.098 0.118 2.30 1.80 2.10 1.80
HXNR201610TF-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 0.1V/1M 0.141 0.170 2.10 1.70 1.70 1.45
 Note:
         Isat：Based on inductance change （△L/L0：≦-30%）@ ambient temp. 25℃
         Irms：Based on temperature rise （△T：40℃ typ.）
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com